Pentium 4 Full-Size CPU Card
With VGA, LAN, TV-out , DVI Interface & Audio
PCI/ISA Bus, PICMG Compliant
User’s Manual
Version 1.1
 i
© Copyright 2002. All Rights Reserved
Manual edition 1.0, Jan.2003

B800 ~ B81E USB Controller
F000 ~ F00E IDE Controller
Appendix D: Order Information
AW-F703
P4 CPU Card w/o CPU, with VGA –32MB DDR MemoryDVI,10/100 LAN
AC97-1881
Audio kit for AW-F703
User’s manual
AW-F703
52
Appendix E: Optional Cables List
Part Number Cable Description AW-F703
Connector
Terminating Connector
46-ATA660-00 ATA-66 IDE Cable CN5, CN6 ATA66 IDE Cable, 46cm
46-IFDC01-00 Floppy Cable CN8 Floppy Cable 2.54 to 2.0mm, 50cm
46-I606KP-00 KB + PS/2 Mouse Cable CN16 KB + PS/2 Mouse Cable, 15cm
46-ILPT01-00 LPT Cable CN9 LPT Cable w/o Bracket, 2mm, 26cm
46-ICOM2B-00 COM2 Cable CN11 I/O Cable w/Bracket, 2mm, 20.50cm
46-IUSB1B-00 USB Cable CN10 2-channels USB Cable w/Bracket, 2.54mm, 50cm
46-I701X3-00 3-pin Power Cable CN2 3-pin Power Cable for Backplane Card
46-IPW4X4-00 12V Power Cable  CN7 4-pin to 4-pin 12V Power Cable